
IBA Antioch Schedule | 2023-2024
All games @ St. Ignatius Elementary - 10205 Lorain Ave, Cleveland, OH 44111

Friday 12/1/2023

Friday 12/8/2023

Friday 12/15/2023

Friday 12/22/2023

Friday 12/29/2023

Friday 1/5/2024

Friday 1/12/2024

Friday 1/19/2024

Friday 1/26/2024

Friday 2/2/2024

Friday 2/9/2024

Friday 2/16/2024

Friday 2/23/2024

Friday 3/1/2024

Friday 3/8/2024

Saturday 3/16/2024
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6:00 PM Vikings vs Tigers
7:00 PM Knights vs Wolves

6:00 PM Wolves vs Vikings
7:00 PM Tigers vs Knights

6:00 PM Vikings vs Knights
7:00 PM Wolves vs Tigers

6:00 PM Wolves vs Knights
7:00 PM Tigers vs Vikings

6:00 PM Knights vs Tigers
7:00 PM Vikings vs Wolves

6:00 PM Knights vs Vikings
7:00 PM Tigers vs Wolves

6:00 PM Wolves vs Vikings
7:00 PM Tigers vs Knights

6:00 PM Wolves vs Tigers
7:00 PM Vikings vs Knights

6:00 PM Tigers vs Vikings
7:00 PM Wolves vs Knights

6:00 PM Vikings vs Wolves
7:00 PM Knights vs Tigers

6:00 PM Tigers vs Vikings
7:00 PM Wolves vs Knights

Playoff Games - match-ups and times TBD

League Championship - match-ups and times TBD

No Games - Holiday

No Games - Program Fundraiser

Canceled - weather 6:00 PM Vikings vs Tigers
Canceled - weather 7:00 PM Knights vs Wolves


